
Boys Varsity Individual Results
1/2/2025 South Suburban

Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Team Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
  1 462 Peltz Cole 9 Lakeville

South
24.19 25.30 49.49 72

  2 501 SIMMERIN
G

BENNETT 11 Rosemount
- Boys

25.89 26.18 52.07 71

  3 502 CARLSON SPENCER 12 Rosemount
- Boys

27.04 27.51 54.55 70

  4 421 Schultz Owen 11 Eastview 27.46 28.20 55.66 69
  5 473 Johnson Soren 8 Prior Lake /

Farmington
27.85 28.89 56.74 68

  6 461 Olson Jack 11 Lakeville
South

31.39 25.42 56.81 67

  7 503 EBAUGH WESLEY 12 Rosemount
- Boys

27.40 29.49 56.89 66

  8 472 Turner Andrew 10 Prior Lake /
Farmington

28.81 28.84 57.65 65

  9 491 Bortscheller Isaac 12 Eagan 28.64 29.27 57.91 64
 10 422 Gruman Simon 11 Eastview 28.87 29.39 58.26 63
 11 492 Halvorson Gage 10 Eagan 29.08 29.48 58.56 62
 12 474 Cryer Carson 9 Prior Lake /

Farmington
29.21 29.40 58.61 61

 13 433 DelaCruz Andrew 11 Lakeville
North

29.99 29.88 59.87 60

 14 475 Johnson Caden 8 Prior Lake /
Farmington

30.03 31.05 61.08 59

 15 504 BIRR EMMIT 9 Rosemount
- Boys

29.70 31.41 61.11 58

 16 463 Scharrer Skogen 10 Lakeville
South

30.59 31.43 62.02 57

 17 423 Kier Alex 11 Eastview 31.12 31.81 62.93 56
 18 466 Miller Mason 10 Lakeville

South
32.16 32.77 64.93 55

 19 464 Healy Owen 10 Lakeville
South

31.91 33.79 65.70 54



 20 441 RANUA CADE 11 Apple Valley -
Boys

31.73 34.38 66.11 53

 21 493 Wong Kai 11 Eagan 32.37 33.89 66.26 52
 22 509 COLUCCI ANDREW 12 Rosemount -

Boys
32.29 34.08 66.37 51

 23 751 WITTKE BRIAN 12 Rosemount -
Boys

33.13 33.34 66.47 50

 24 424 Suzuya Yuji 11 Eastview 33.06 33.60 66.66 49
 25 426 Barnidge Grady 12 Eastview 35.18 33.45 68.63 48
 26 507 THEIS CADEN 11 Rosemount -

Boys
36.58 32.45 69.03 47

 27 495 Morrow Gavin 7 Eagan 34.55 34.81 69.36 46
 28 508 WROBLESKI ANDREW 12 Rosemount -

Boys
34.32 35.20 69.52 45

 29 476 Boudreau Finn 8 Prior Lake /
Farmington

34.00 35.78 69.78 44

 30 442 WESTEREN
G

BECKETT 11 Apple Valley -
Boys

34.28 36.29 70.57 43

 31 477 Standke Logan 9 Prior Lake /
Farmington

35.24 35.46 70.70 42

 32 443 IQBAL ARBAAZ 11 Apple Valley -
Boys

34.60 36.51 71.11 41

 33 752 CAFFREY CONNOR 9 Rosemount -
Boys

34.81 36.92 71.73 40

 34 425 Graham Ian 7 Eastview 36.11 37.32 73.43 39
 35 432 Brookhart Ed 12 Lakeville

North
26.68 46.76 73.44 38

 36 510 OLSON WYATT 8 Rosemount -
Boys

36.81 36.67 73.48 37

 37 478 Olinger Gavin 9 Prior Lake /
Farmington

36.88 36.70 73.58 36

 38 506 PAITICH ARI 11 Rosemount -
Boys

44.04 30.41 74.45 35

 39 436 Chen Yushen 11 Lakeville
North

37.63 37.26 74.89 34

 40 451 Achenbach Cash 11 Burnsville /
Shakopee

36.83 38.98 75.81 33

 41 505 EATON MASON 11 Rosemount -
Boys

29.92 47.28 77.20 32

 42 496 Messerich Owen 10 Eagan 38.48 38.92 77.40 31
 43 435 Golly Jackson 8 Lakeville

North
38.47 39.78 78.25 30



 44 446 SETTE JON 7 Apple Valley -
Boys

38.62 40.22 78.84 29

 45 468 Wellcome Collin 9 Lakeville
South

34.18 44.97 79.15 28

 46 428 Ahlberg Landon 11 Eastview 39.72 41.03 80.75 27
 47 427 Elvrum Simon 10 Eastview 38.45 42.61 81.06 26
 48 434 Drum Drake 9 Lakeville

North
43.92 37.51 81.43 25

 49 445 HODGSON JACK 11 Apple Valley -
Boys

39.90 41.79 81.69 24

 50 452 Leaders Liam 9 Burnsville /
Shakopee

41.02 41.45 82.47 23

 51 430 Johnson Wes 8 Eastview 42.18 41.68 83.86 22
 52 494 Morrow Joseph 10 Eagan 48.70 35.41 84.11 21
 53 480 Haugen Alex 11 Prior Lake /

Farmington
42.97 42.95 85.92 20

 54 429 Markov Isaiah 10 Eastview 43.03 46.85 89.88 19
 55 497 Battan Nick 11 Eagan 39.44 51.56 91.00 18
 56 453 Cromie Magnus 8 Burnsville /

Shakopee
44.68 46.74 91.42 17

 57 449 WANDAG JAHZEN
STIV

10 Apple Valley -
Boys

45.18 46.69 91.87 16

 58 812 Yamashiro Tom 12 Prior Lake /
Farmington

47.16 46.68 93.84 15

 59 448 HELGERSO
N

BERNARD 9 Apple Valley -
Boys

48.63 49.26 97.89 14

 60 471 Pauna Sawyer 11 Prior Lake /
Farmington

34.64 63.51 98.15 13

 61 470 Lin Avern 11 Lakeville
South

47.00 53.23 100.23 12

 62 811 Sachs Evan 8 Prior Lake /
Farmington

53.51 52.43 105.94 11

 63 450 WOODRUFF COLTEN 10 Apple Valley -
Boys

52.30 55.91 108.21 10

 64 437 Curtis Will 7 Lakeville
North

57.40 56.02 113.42 9

 65 467 Anderson Walter 8 Lakeville
South

31.57 82.76 114.33 8

 66 498 Mamun Navan 11 Eagan 57.02 57.40 114.42 7
 67 489 Pangburn Chase 12 Lakeville

South
37.68 84.48 122.16 6



 68 741 IQBAL AYAAN 8 Apple Valley -
Boys

68.37 53.85 122.22 5

 69 761 Lin Alern 9 Lakeville
South

51.36 78.05 129.41 4

 70 742 HOMAN WILLIAM 7 Apple Valley -
Boys

48.89 81.98 130.87 3

 71 438 McCarty Cullan 7 Lakeville
North

68.26 66.55 134.81 2

 72 499 Katikitala Vish 7 Eagan 83.02 67.33 150.35 1
 73 465 Loger Lucas 10 Lakeville

South
DQ 33.78 332.78 0

 74 444 NOWLIN CHARLIE 8 Apple Valley -
Boys

39.48 DQ 338.48 0

 75 479 Hartmann Henry 9 Prior Lake /
Farmington

DQ 41.81 340.81 0

 76 447 GRIGA HENRY 9 Apple Valley -
Boys

DQ 49.84 348.84 0

 77 903 Barnidge Myles 9 Eastview 46.83 DNS 545.83 0
 78 431 Golden Greg 10 Lakeville

North
DNF DNS 898 0

 79 454 Anderson Jack 7 Burnsville /
Shakopee

DNS DNS 998 0

 79 439 Miller Lucas 7 Lakeville
North

DNS DNS 998 0

 79 904 Miller Brennan 10 Eastview DNS DNS 998 0
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